12/22 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
LEDENVO® LED Street Light V2
Datasheet
IK10
LEDENVO® LED Street light V2 series is the OSRAM latest cost-effective new generation streetlight. Classic and simple
appearance, flexible and adjustable installation, 10KV lightning protection device, to provide beautiful, flexible, reliable, energy-
saving lighting solutions, to ensure road safety and pedestrian comfort. LEDENVO Street Light V2 is suitable for ME2-ME5 road

©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 5 of 5
LEDENVO® LED Street Light V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Warranty IC EAN40
LEDENVO ST V2 20W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 3000K 3 years AM480640055 4062172350259
LEDENVO ST V2 20W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 4000K 3 years AM480650055 4062172350273
LEDENVO ST V2 20W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 5700K 3 years AM480660055 4062172350297
LEDENVO ST V2 30W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 3000K 3 years AM480670055 4062172350310
LEDENVO ST V2 30W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 4000K 3 years AM480680055 4062172350334
LEDENVO ST V2 30W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 5700K 3 years AM480690055 4062172350358
LEDENVO ST V2 50W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 3000K 3 years AM480700055 4062172350372
LEDENVO ST V2 50W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 4000K 3 years AM480710055 4062172350396
LEDENVO ST V2 50W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 5700K 3 years AM480720055 4062172350419
LEDENVO ST V2 60W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 3000K 3 years AM480730055 4062172350433
LEDENVO ST V2 60W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 4000K 3 years AM480740055 4062172350457
LEDENVO ST V2 60W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 5700K 3 years AM480750055 4062172350471
LEDENVO ST V2 70W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 70W 3000K 3 years AM480760055 4062172350495
LEDENVO ST V2 70W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 70W 4000K 3 years AM480770055 4062172350518
LEDENVO ST V2 70W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 70W 5700K 3 years AM480780055 4062172350532
LEDENVO ST V2 90W 730 SPD VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K 3 years AM480790055 4062172350556
LEDENVO ST V2 90W 740 SPD VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K 3 years AM480800055 4062172350570
LEDENVO ST V2 90W 757 SPD VS2 OSRAM 90W 5700K 3 years AM480810055 4062172350594
LEDENVO ST V2 120W 730 SPD VS2 OSRAM 120W 3000K 3 years AM480820055 4062172350617
LEDENVO ST V2 120W 740 SPD VS2 OSRAM 120W 4000K 3 years AM480830055 4062172350631
LEDENVO ST V2 120W 757 SPD VS2 OSRAM 120W 5700K 3 years AM480840055 4062172350655
LEDENVO ST V2 150W 730 SPD VS2 OSRAM 150W 3000K 3 years AM480850055 4062172350679
LEDENVO ST V2 150W 740 SPD VS2 OSRAM 150W 4000K 3 years AM480860055 4062172350693
LEDENVO ST V2 150W 757 SPD VS2 OSRAM 150W 5700K 3 years AM480870055 4062172350716
LEDENVO ST V2P 20W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 3000K 5 years AM480880055 4062172350761
LEDENVO ST V2P 20W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 4000K 5 years AM480890055 4062172350785
LEDENVO ST V2P 20W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 20W 5700K 5 years AM480900055 4062172350808
LEDENVO ST V2P 30W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 3000K 5 years AM480910055 4062172350822
LEDENVO ST V2P 30W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 4000K 5 years AM480920055 4062172350846
LEDENVO ST V2P 30W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 30W 5700K 5 years AM480930055 4062172350860
LEDENVO ST V2P 50W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 3000K 5 years AM480940055 4062172350884
LEDENVO ST V2P 50W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 4000K 5 years AM480950055 4062172350907
LEDENVO ST V2P 50W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 50W 5700K 5 years AM480960055 4062172350921
LEDENVO ST V2P 60W 730 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 3000K 5 years AM480970055 4062172350945
LEDENVO ST V2P 60W 740 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 4000K 5 years AM480980055 4062172350969
LEDENVO ST V2P 60W 757 SPD VS4 OSRAM 60W 5700K 5 years AM480990055 4062172350983